

NOTIFICATION OF THE COLMA CITY COUNCIL REORGANIZATION

At a special meeting, held on Tuesday, December 12, 2017, the Town of Colma City Council reorganized as follows:

Raquel "Rae" Gonzalez Mayor

Joanne F. del Rosario Vice Mayor

John Irish Goodwin Council Member

Diana Colvin Council Member

Helen Fisicaro Council Member

Attached is current contact information and term expiration information for the Council. If you have any questions, please call 650-997-8300.

Thank you.

Caitlin Corley City Clerk

cc: San Mateo County Cities County Board of Supervisors

Legislators Regional Agencies



Town of Colma City Council Roster

At a Special Meeting held on December 12, 2017 the Town of Colma City Council reorganized as follows:

Name & Title	Term Expires	Contact Information
Raquel "Rae" Gonzalez Mayor	11/2020	Direct: 650.997.8305 E-mail: <u>rae.gonzalez@colma.ca.gov</u>
Joanne F. del Rosario Vice Mayor	11/2018	Direct: 650.997.8347 E-mail: joanne.delrosario@colma.ca.gov
John Irish Goodwin Council Member	11/2020	Direct: 650.997.8316 Email: john.goodwin@colma.ca.gov
Diana Colvin Council Member	11/2020	Direct: 650.997.8315 E-mail: diana.colvin@colma.ca.gov
Helen Fisicaro Council Member	11/2018	Direct: 650.997.8304 E-mail: helen.fisicaro@colma.ca.gov

Town of Colma 1198 El Camino Real Colma, California 94014-3212 Office: 650.997.8300 ● Fax: 650.997.8308